INTU FR WRAP | TDS EN 3.0 | 2
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The firestop wrap INTU FR WRAP is made of a graphite-based material which swells
during a fire, preventing the spread of fire and creating a barrier that ensures the
partition maintains tightness and insulation up to EI 240.
 APPLICATION
The INTU FR WRAP band is used for fire protection of plastic, composite and
multilayer composite pipes passing through fire separation partitions individually or in
bundles, as well as flammable and non-flammable pipes in insulation.
Flexible walls:
The wall must be 100 mm minimum thickness. Must
have steel profile structure covered on both sides
with minimum 2 layers of boards with thickness
12,5 mm.
Rigid walls:
The wall must be 150 mm minimum thickness. Must
have concrete, cellular concrete or masonry
structure, with minimum density 450 kg/m3.
Rigid floors:
The floor must be 150 mm minimum thickness.
Must have concrete, cellular concrete or masonry
structure, with minimum density 550 kg/m3.
 AVAILABILITY
Product Type Box Article no.
INTU FR WRAP
32mm 50 INWR32
40mm 50 INWR40
55mm 50 INWR55
63mm 50 INWR63
75mm 50 INWR75
82mm 50 INWR82
110mm 50 INWR110
125mm 40 INWR125
160mm 20 INWR160
200mm 20 INWR200
 TRANSPORT AND STORAGE
       It is recommended to store in dry internal conditions at temperatures
       between + 5°C and + 35°C.
 COMPLIANCE: